
U20WE
Turku Masters
lauantai 9. maaliskuuta 2024 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ELFSBERG Susanna ESPOM FIN 9 27.8.2008
2 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYVIM FIN 1 8.11.2006
3 KETONEN Miitta TURUM FIN 99999 31.12.2007
4 KOKKI Vilma HYVIM FIN 15 30.10.2007
5 KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDH FIN 99999 1.12.2007
6 KUSRATI Milana KALP FIN 2 11.6.2009
7 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MIEKM FIN 3 6.3.2006
8 MATIKAINEN Anna HELSM FIN 6 9.2.2009
9 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM FIN 14 11.9.2008
10 PAASONEN Emilia TURUM FIN 99999 23.3.2007
11 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HELSM FIN 8 3.9.2008
12 TEGELBERG Etti ESPOM FIN 12 30.5.2005



2 poules of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U20WE
Turku Masters
lauantai 9. maaliskuuta 2024 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYVIM FIN 1
2 KUSRATI Milana KALP FIN 2
3 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MIEKM FIN 3
4 MATIKAINEN Anna HELSM FIN 6
5 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HELSM FIN 8
6 ELFSBERG Susanna ESPOM FIN 9
7 TEGELBERG Etti ESPOM FIN 12
8 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM FIN 14
9 KOKKI Vilma HYVIM FIN 15
10 KETONEN Miitta TURUM FIN 99999
11 PAASONEN Emilia TURUM FIN 99999
12 KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDH FIN 99999



U20WE
Turku Masters
lauantai 9. maaliskuuta 2024 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3

10.00

Referee(s):

ANTTILA Santeri (TURUM / FIN)

ELFSBERG Susanna ESPOM / FIN

OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM / FIN

MATIKAINEN Anna HELSM / FIN

HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYVIM / FIN

KETONEN Miitta TURUM / FIN

KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDH / FIN

Piste 4

10.00

Referee(s):

KILJANDER Toni (TURUM / FIN)

SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HELSM / FIN

PAASONEN Emilia TURUM / FIN

KUSRATI Milana KALP / FIN

TEGELBERG Etti ESPOM / FIN

KOKKI Vilma HYVIM / FIN

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MIEKM / FIN



U20WE
Turku Masters
lauantai 9. maaliskuuta 2024 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KUSRATI Milana KALP FIN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYVIM FIN 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
3 KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDH FIN 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
4 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MIEKM FIN 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
5 MATIKAINEN Anna HELSM FIN 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
6 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HELSM FIN 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
7 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM FIN 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
8 TEGELBERG Etti ESPOM FIN 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
9 KOKKI Vilma HYVIM FIN 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
10 KETONEN Miitta TURUM FIN 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Advanced
11 PAASONEN Emilia TURUM FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
12 ELFSBERG Susanna ESPOM FIN 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
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KALP / FIN

HYVIM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

(4) LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena
MIEKM / FIN

HABDH / FIN

TURUM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

ESPOM / FIN

TURUM / FIN

HYVIM / FIN



U20WE
Turku Masters
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KUSRATI Milana KALP FIN 11.6.2009
2 HÄMÄLÄINEN Emma HYVIM FIN 8.11.2006
3T KOROKNAY-PÁL Ilona HABDH FIN 1.12.2007
3T LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena MIEKM FIN 6.3.2006
5 MATIKAINEN Anna HELSM FIN 9.2.2009
6 SHEVCHENKO Vasilisa HELSM FIN 3.9.2008
7 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria ESPOM FIN 11.9.2008
8 TEGELBERG Etti ESPOM FIN 30.5.2005
9 KOKKI Vilma HYVIM FIN 30.10.2007
10 KETONEN Miitta TURUM FIN 31.12.2007
11 PAASONEN Emilia TURUM FIN 23.3.2007
12 ELFSBERG Susanna ESPOM FIN 27.8.2008



U20WE
Turku Masters
lauantai 9. maaliskuuta 2024 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANTTILA Santeri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
KILJANDER Toni FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN Ref: 1



Total entries: 12
Total participants: 12
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 1

FIN: 12 participants


